
Title Type of change Title Year 
 ACS COMB SCI  changed from  J COMB CHEM  2011 
 AGRARFORSCH SCHWEIZ+  merged from  AGRARFORSCHUNG  2010 
 AGRARFORSCH SCHWEIZ+  merged from  REV SUISSE AGRIC  2010 
 AGRARFORSCHUNG  merged into  AGRARFORSCH SCHWEIZ+  2010 
 ALPINE BOT  changed from  BOT HELV  2011 
 ANN PHYS-PARIS  changed to  EUR PHYS J H  2011 
 APPL ECON PERSPECT P  changed from  REV AGR ECON  2010 
 APPL ECON PERSPECT P  changed from  REV AGR ECON  2010 
 ATHLET THER TODAY  changed to  INT J ATHL THER TRAI  2011 
 AUST J PHYSIOTHER  changed to  J PHYSIOTHER  2010 
 B SOC GEOL ITAL  changed to  ITAL J GEOSCI  2010 
 BELG J BOT  changed to  PLANT ECOL EVOL  2010 
 BMJ QUAL SAF  changed from  QUAL SAF HEALTH CARE  2011 
 BOT HELV  changed to  ALPINE BOT  2011 
 CANCER GENET CYTOGEN  changed to  CANCER GENET-NY  2011 
 CANCER GENET-NY  changed from  CANCER GENET CYTOGEN  2011 
 CELL J  changed from  YAKHTEH  2011 
 CELL MOTIL CYTOSKEL  changed to  CYTOSKELETON  2010 
 CELL REPROGRAM  changed from  CLONING STEM CELLS  2010 
 CHRON DIS INJ CAN  changed from  CHRONIC DIS CAN  2011 
 CHRONIC DIS CAN  changed to  CHRON DIS INJ CAN  2011 
 CLIN RES HEPATOL GAS  changed from  GASTROEN CLIN BIOL  2011 
 CLONING STEM CELLS  changed to  CELL REPROGRAM  2010 
 COMMUN NUMER METH EN  changed to  INT J NUMER METH BIO  2010 
 COMPUT THEOR CHEM  changed from  J MOL STRUC-THEOCHEM  2011 
 CYBERPSYCH BEH SOC N  changed from  CYBERPSYCHOL BEHAV  2010 
 CYBERPSYCHOL BEHAV  changed to  CYBERPSYCH BEH SOC N  2010 
 CYTOSKELETON  changed from  CELL MOTIL CYTOSKEL  2010 
 EDUC TRAIN AUTISM DE  changed from  EDUC TRAIN DEV DISAB  2010 
 EDUC TRAIN DEV DISAB  changed to  EDUC TRAIN AUTISM DE  2010 
 ENVIRON EARTH SCI  changed from  ENVIRON GEOL  2010 
 ENVIRON GEOL  changed to  ENVIRON EARTH SCI  2010 
 EPIDEMIOL PSICHIAT S  changed to  EPIDEMIOL PSYCH SCI  2011 
 EPIDEMIOL PSYCH SCI  changed from  EPIDEMIOL PSICHIAT S  2011 
 EUR PHYS J H  changed from  ANN PHYS-PARIS  2011 
 EUR PHYS J PLUS  changed from  NUOVO CIM B  2011 
 FOOD HYG SAFE SCI  changed from  J FOOD HYG SOC JPN  2010 
 FOREST SYST  changed from  INVEST AGRAR-SIST R  2010 
 FUNGAL BIOL-UK  changed from  MYCOL RES  2010 
 GASTROEN CLIN BIOL  changed to  CLIN RES HEPATOL GAS  2011 
 HORM RES  changed to  HORM RES PAEDIAT  2011 
 HORM RES PAEDIAT  changed from  HORM RES  2011 
 IMF ECON REV  changed from  IMF STAFF PAPERS  2010 
 IMF STAFF PAPERS  changed to  IMF ECON REV  2010 
 INRA PROD ANIM  changed from  PROD ANIM  2011 
 INT J ATHL THER TRAI  changed from  ATHLET THER TODAY  2011 
 INT J CLIN PHARM-NET  changed from  PHARM WORLD SCI  2011 
 INT J NUMER METH BIO  changed from  COMMUN NUMER METH EN  2010 
 INVEST AGRAR-SIST R  changed to  FOREST SYST  2010 
 INVEST ECON-SPAIN  merged into  SERIES-J SPAN ECON  2010 
 ITAL J GEOSCI  changed from  B SOC GEOL ITAL  2010 
 J COMB CHEM  changed to  ACS COMB SCI  2011 
 J FOOD HYG SOC JPN  changed to  FOOD HYG SAFE SCI  2010 
 J KOREAN INST MET MA  changed to  KOREAN J MET MATER  2010 



Title Type of change Title Year 
 J MATH KYOTO U  changed to  KYOTO J MATH  2011 
 J MOL STRUC-THEOCHEM  changed to  COMPUT THEOR CHEM  2011 
 J OPT A-PURE APPL OP  changed to  J OPTICS-UK  2010 
 J OPTICS-UK  changed from  J OPT A-PURE APPL OP  2010 
 J PERS PSYCHOL  changed from  Z PERSONALPSYCHOL  2010 
 J PHYSIOTHER  changed from  AUST J PHYSIOTHER  2010 
 J PLAST SURG HAND SU  changed from  SCAND J PLAST RECONS  2011 
 KOREAN J MET MATER  changed from  J KOREAN INST MET MA  2010 
 KYOTO J MATH  changed from  J MATH KYOTO U  2011 
 LANDBAUFORSCH VOLK  changed to  LANDBAUFORSCHUNG-GER  2011 
 LANDBAUFORSCHUNG-GER  changed from  LANDBAUFORSCH VOLK  2011 
 MOL INFORM  changed from  QSAR COMB SCI  2010 
 MOL ORAL MICROBIOL  changed from  ORAL MICROBIOL IMMUN  2010 
 MYCOL RES  changed to  FUNGAL BIOL-UK  2010 
 NUOVO CIM B  changed to  EUR PHYS J PLUS  2011 
 ORAL MICROBIOL IMMUN  changed to  MOL ORAL MICROBIOL  2010 
 PHARM WORLD SCI  changed to  INT J CLIN PHARM-NET  2011 
 PLANT ECOL EVOL  changed from  BELG J BOT  2010 
 PROD ANIM  changed to  INRA PROD ANIM  2011 
 QSAR COMB SCI  changed to  MOL INFORM  2010 
 QUAL SAF HEALTH CARE  changed to  BMJ QUAL SAF  2011 
 REACT KINET CATAL L  changed to  REACT KINET MECH CAT  2010 
 REACT KINET MECH CAT  changed from  REACT KINET CATAL L  2010 
 REV AGR ECON  changed to  APPL ECON PERSPECT P  2010 
 REV AGR ECON  changed to  APPL ECON PERSPECT P  2010 
 REV MEX CIENC PECU  changed from  TEC PECU MEX  2010 
 REV SUISSE AGRIC  merged into  AGRARFORSCH SCHWEIZ+  2010 
 SCAND J PLAST RECONS  changed to  J PLAST SURG HAND SU  2011 
 SCI CHINA CHEM  changed from  SCI CHINA SER B  2010 
 SCI CHINA EARTH SCI  changed from  SCI CHINA SER D  2010 
 SCI CHINA INFORM SCI  changed from  SCI CHINA SER F  2010 
 SCI CHINA LIFE SCI  changed from  SCI CHINA SER C  2010 
 SCI CHINA MATH  changed from  SCI CHINA SER A  2010 
 SCI CHINA PHYS MECH  changed from  SCI CHINA SER G  2010 
 SCI CHINA SER A  changed to  SCI CHINA MATH  2010 
 SCI CHINA SER B  changed to  SCI CHINA CHEM  2010 
 SCI CHINA SER C  changed to  SCI CHINA LIFE SCI  2010 
 SCI CHINA SER D  changed to  SCI CHINA EARTH SCI  2010 
 SCI CHINA SER E  changed to  SCI CHINA TECHNOL SC  2010 
 SCI CHINA SER F  changed to  SCI CHINA INFORM SCI  2010 
 SCI CHINA SER G  changed to  SCI CHINA PHYS MECH  2010 
 SCI CHINA TECHNOL SC  changed from  SCI CHINA SER E  2010 
 SEEING PERCEIVING  changed from  SPATIAL VISION  2010 
 SEEING PERCEIVING  changed from  SPATIAL VISION  2010 
 SERIES-J SPAN ECON  merged from  INVEST ECON-SPAIN  2010 
 SERIES-J SPAN ECON  merged from  SPAN ECON REV  2010 
 SPAN ECON REV  merged into  SERIES-J SPAN ECON  2010 
 SPATIAL VISION  changed to  SEEING PERCEIVING  2010 
 SPATIAL VISION  changed to  SEEING PERCEIVING  2010 
 SURG NEUROL  changed to  WORLD NEUROSURG  2011 
 TEC PECU MEX  changed to  REV MEX CIENC PECU  2010 
 WORLD NEUROSURG  changed from  SURG NEUROL  2011 
 YAKHTEH  changed to  CELL J  2011 
 Z PERSONALPSYCHOL  changed to  J PERS PSYCHOL  2010 



 


